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School Closings & Events 2021-2022 

 
**These dates may be subject to change** 

 

DAY/DATE    OCCASION 

Term 1: 1st September – 22nd December 

Wednesday 1st September 2021   Reopening of School  

Mon 25th Oct – Fri 29th Oct 2021  Halloween (Mid Term)  

Friday 26th November 2021   Parent – Teacher meetings (school closed)  

Wednesday 22nd December 2021  Christmas Holidays (half day) 

 

Term 2: 5th January – 12th April 

Tuesday 4th January 2022   Staff Training 

Wednesday 5th January 2022  School Reopens 

Mon 14th - Fri 18th February 2022  Mid Term 

Thursday 17th March 2022   St Patrick’s Day  

Friday 18th March 2022   Staff Training 

Tuesday 12th April 2022   Easter Holidays (half day)  

 

Term 3: 25th April – 30th June 

Monday 25th April 2022   School Reopens (Term 3) 

Monday2nd May 2022   Bank Holiday 

Thurs 2nd – Fri 3rd June 2022  Bank Holiday weekend 

Thursday 30th June 2022   Summer Holidays (half day) 

 

 

You will be informed of the arrangements for the Sacraments, school Masses and other 

school events as soon as the information becomes available. 
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